

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No.06/20

Ref.:Parnasree PS Case no: 273/19 Dated : 22.12.2019

U/s 120B/363/366A I.P.C read with section 4/8 of the Protection of Children from Sexual Offence Act, 2012

Present : Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

StateVs.. Prodyut Das & others

Order No.01

Dt.02.01.2020

Received the case record from the Court of Id. Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Alipore by transfer for disposal in connection with the above mentioned PS case no.

Register the same as Special Case.

To 13.01.2020 for production.

D/c by me.

Sd/-
Sonia Majumdar
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/-
Sonia Majumdar
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.